General information about company

Scrip code 531082

NSE Symbol ALANKIT

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE914E01040
Name of the company ALANKIT LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharoeholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Category LepOlE g:iljil—y :111(;}?; A ?liao?s?lz:;al of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid . shares held :
Category | of shareholders | up equity uw underl_ymg (VID) = (Galla e No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(09} shareholder (I shares held equity | Depository (IVYHV)+ per SCRR, Total as a
n av) shares | Receipts (V1) 1957) (VIII) % of
held | (VI) Asa % of Sl | O | g (A+B+C)
v) (A+B+C2) | X eg:y
Promoter
(A) E{Lromoter 8 91158663 91158663 | 63.77 91158663 91158663 | 63.77
Group
(B) Public 42068 51799437 51799437 |36.23 51799437 51799437 |36.23
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 42076 142958100 142958100 | 100 142958100 142958100 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sl
No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Lockedin | Pi€d&ed or
Sl (i No. of Underlying assuming full h xp) | otherwise
Shares : ; : shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderiying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) equity shares
Outstanding " o held in
@) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A ..
convertible 3 3 sa Sa | dematerialized
1D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VID+(X)Asa% [ No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
Promoter
(A) lfcromoter 63.77 91158663
Group
B) Public 36.23 50609197
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 141767860




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. g Rig
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(;rgsf Total nos. ;?It;lelslo' 2
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares held eslriia] No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De osi)itorg (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity [ o PO | (rv)+(v)+ |2SP of
Receipts SCRR,
(Iv) shares (VD) X Total
(VD) 1957) (VIII) [Class eg: | Class .
held . | Total Voting
v As a % of X egly ioht
2 (A+B+C2) TR
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() i‘;‘a‘:‘;ﬁiﬁigﬁfy“ 18366776 18366776 | 12.85 18366776 18366776 |12.85
() gﬁc?ftylier 3 72791887 72791887 |50.92 72791887 72791887 |50.92
(S:;)(']T)Otal 8 91158663 91158663 |63.77 91158663 91158663 |63.77
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;ll‘fgmoter 8 91158663 91158663 | 63.77 91158663 91158663 | 63.77
Group (A)=
(A)YD)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(e) fri’vr:;%; f"“f"ho 2 851788 851788 0.6 851788 851788 0.6
Financial
(H Institutions/ 1 29000 29000 0.02 29000 29000 0.02
Banks
(Sgi)(—ll;otal 3 880788 880788 0.62 880788 880788 0.62
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;ﬁ?g?i‘;fgf;mal 41475 38009167 38009167 |26.59 38009167 38009167 |26.59
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 14 7054942 7054942 4.93 7054942 7054942 |4.93
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzciof‘ylier 576 5854540 5854540 | 4.1 5854540 5854540 | 4.1
Sub-Total
B)3) 42065 50918649 50918649 |[35.62 50918649 50918649 |35.62
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 42068 51799437 51799437 |[36.23 51799437 51799437 |36.23
B)2)*(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 42076 142958100 142958100 | 100 142958100 142958100 | 100
(TXTIIBJrC ) 42076 142958100 142958100 | 100 142958100 142958100 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of SIS
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledgeq or
0- No. of 0. DL Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying ] Outstanding . . (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding " convertible : held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A ..
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 12.85 18366776
(d) 50.92 72791887
(Sl‘;b‘T"‘al (A) 63.77 91158663
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 63.77 91158663
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 0.6 851788
® 0.02 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.62 851788
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 26.59 37154127
(a(ii)) 4.93 7054942
(e) 4.1 5548340
(33‘;”"‘31 (B) 35.62 49757409
Total Public
Shareholding
36.23 50609197
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AB+C2) 100 141767860
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 141767860




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AGASTYA
AGARWAL

ALKA
AGARWAL

ANKIT
AGARWAL

PRATISHTHA
GARG

SAKSHI
AGARWAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

DHAPAS8999A

AAJPA1281C

AGAPAS363L

ALNPA6576B

ATWPG1641E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3366776

5000000

4000000

4436000

1564000

18366776

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

3366776

5000000

4000000

4436000

1564000

18366776

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.36

3.5

2.8

3.1

1.09

12.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla:

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3366776

5000000

4000000

4436000

1564000

18366776

Class eg:y

Total

3366776

5000000

4000000

4436000

1564000

18366776

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.36

3.5

2.8

3.1

1.09

12.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.36

3.5

2.8

3.1

1.09

12.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

3366776

5000000

4000000

4436000

1564000

18366776

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS
LIMITED

ALANKIT ASSOCIATES PRIVATE
LIMITED

ALANKIT FINSEC
LTD

PAN (II)

AAACA9483E

AAJCA2725N

AAFCA9365G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

23247731

27600000

21944156

72791887

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

23247731

27600000

21944156

72791887

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.26

19.31

15.35

50.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

23247731

27600000

21944156

72791887

Class egy

Total

23247731

27600000

21944156

72791887

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.26

19.31

15.35

50.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.26

19.31

15.35

50.92

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

23247731

27600000

21944156

72791887

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANIL VISHANIJI DEDHIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABPD9375L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2375003

2375003

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2375003

2375003

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2375003

2375003

Class eg:y

Total

2375003

2375003

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.66

1.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2375003

2375003

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANIL VISHANIJI DEDHIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABPD9375L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2375003

2375003

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2375003

2375003

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2375003

2375003

Class eg:y

Total

2375003

2375003

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.66

1.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2375003

2375003

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

104

369

102

576

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2542832

1308116

20000

1983592

5854540

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

2542832

1308116

20000

1983592

5854540

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.92

0.01

1.39

4.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2542832

1308116

20000

1983592

5854540

Class eg:y

Total

2542832

1308116

20000

1983592

5854540

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.78

0.92

0.01

1.39

4.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.92

0.01

1.39

4.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

2516832

1047916

1983592

5548340




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



