General information about company						
Scrip code	531082					
NSE Symbol	ALANKIT					
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED					
ISIN	INE914E01040					
Name of the company	ALANKIT LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category	Category	Category No. of		No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each cl of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II) shares held (VI) (VI) (VI) As (A	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	91158663			91158663	63.77	91158663		91158663	63.77
(B)	Public	42068	51799437			51799437	36.23	51799437		51799437	36.23
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	42076	142958100			142958100	100	142958100		142958100	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category of shareholde (II)	of	Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	o. Of Shares nderlying assuming full conversion of convertible convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				63.77					91158663
(B)	Public				36.23					50609197
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					141767860

	Table II - Sta	tement sho	wing shar	ehold	ing patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup	
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)		X C	No. Of	No. Of	m . 1	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Class of secu		Rights held in IX)	each
Sr.			No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a % of
			(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian	ndian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	18366776			18366776	12.85	18366776		18366776	12.85
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	72791887			72791887	50.92	72791887		72791887	50.92
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	91158663			91158663	63.77	91158663		91158663	63.77
(2)	Foreign			ı							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	91158663			91158663	63.77	91158663		91158663	63.77
В	Table III - Statemen	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	2	851788			851788	0.6	851788		851788	0.6
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	29000			29000	0.02	29000		29000	0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	880788			880788	0.62	880788		880788	0.62
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	41475	38009167			38009167	26.59	38009167		38009167	26.59
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	14	7054942			7054942	4.93	7054942		7054942	4.93
(e)	Any Other (specify)	576	5854540			5854540	4.1	5854540		5854540	4.1
Sub-Total (B)(3)		42065	50918649			50918649	35.62	50918649		50918649	35.62
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		42068	51799437			51799437	36.23	51799437		51799437	36.23
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non Pul	blic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		42076	142958100			142958100	100	142958100		142958100	100
Total (A+B+C)		42076	142958100			142958100	100	142958100		142958100	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
C.,	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants Swarrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				12.85					18366776
(d)				50.92					72791887
Sub-Total (A) (1)				63.77					91158663
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				63.77					91158663
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.6					851788
(f)				0.02					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.62					851788
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				26.59					37154127
(a(ii))				4.93					7054942
(e)				4.1					5548340
Sub-Total (B) (3)				35.62					49757409
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				36.23					50609197
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					141767860
Total (A+B+C				100					141767860

		Individual	s/Hindu undiv	ided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AGASTYA AGARWAL	ALKA AGARWAL	ANKIT AGARWAL	PRATISHTHA GARG	SAKSHI AGARWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	DHAPA8999A	AAJPA1281C	AGAPA5363L	ALNPA6576B	ATWPG1641E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3366776	5000000	4000000	4436000	1564000	18366776
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3366776	5000000	4000000	4436000	1564000	18366776
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.36	3.5	2.8	3.1	1.09	12.85
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX	()			•
Class eg:X	3366776	5000000	4000000	4436000	1564000	18366776
Class eg:y						
Total	3366776	5000000	4000000	4436000	1564000	18366776
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.36	3.5	2.8	3.1	1.09	12.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.36	3.5	2.8	3.1	1.09	12.85
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherwise e	encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3366776	5000000	4000000	4436000	1564000	18366776
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LIMITED	ALANKIT ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	ALANKIT FINSEC LTD						
PAN (II)	AAACA9483E	AAJCA2725N	AAFCA9365G	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	23247731	27600000	21944156	72791887					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	23247731	27600000	21944156	72791887					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.26	19.31	15.35	50.92					
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	23247731	27600000	21944156	72791887					
Class eg:y									
Total	23247731	27600000	21944156	72791887					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.26	19.31	15.35	50.92					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.26	19.31	15.35	50.92					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a) As a % of total									
Shares held (b)									
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (2	XIII)							
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	23247731	27600000	21944156	72791887			
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter				

Ind	ividuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal s	hare capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANIL VISHANJI DEDHIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPD9375L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2375003	2375003
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2375003	2375003
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.66	1.66
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2375003	2375003
Class eg:y		
Total	2375003	2375003
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.66	1.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.66	1.66
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2375003	2375003
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal sha	are capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANIL VISHANJI DEDHIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPD9375L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2375003	2375003
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2375003	2375003
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.66	1.66
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2375003	2375003
Class eg:y		
Total	2375003	2375003
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.66	1.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.66	1.66
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2375003	2375003
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Overseas Corporate Bodies	Clearing Members					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back				
PAN (II)					Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	104	369	1	102	576				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2542832	1308116	20000	1983592	5854540				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2542832	1308116	20000	1983592	5854540				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.78	0.92	0.01	1.39	4.1				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	2542832	1308116	20000	1983592	5854540				
Class eg:y									
Total	2542832	1308116	20000	1983592	5854540				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.78	0.92	0.01	1.39	4.1				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.78	0.92	0.01	1.39	4.1				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2516832	1047916	0	1983592	5548340				

Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence